Laurier -vs- McGill
10/19/2019 at McGill

Date: 10/19/2019 Goals By Period 1 2 3 0 Total
Start: 7:02PM - -
Start: 7:02 [Laurier | 2| 2| 1] 5|McGill |
Attendance: 110 WLU: Matt McJannet (1); Anthony Conti (1); Connor Graham (1);
Location: McGill Ethan Wiseman (1); Danny Hanlon (1)

MCG: Nikolas Brouillard (1); Dominic Talbot-Tassi (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By WLU MCG
1st 7:47 WLU Matt McJannet Lucas Batt, Chayse Herrfort 1 0
1st 19:27 WLU Connor Graham , 2 0
2nd 6:50 WLU Anthony Conti Jake Payette, Anthony Sorrentino 3 0
2nd 13:09 MCG Dominic Talbot-Tassi Jordan-Ty Fournier, Michael Cramarossa 3 1
2nd 16:40 WLU Danny Hanlon Will Cook, 4 1
3rd 7:56 WLU Ethan Wiseman Graeme MacLean, Chayse Herrfort 5 1
3rd 8:20 MCG Nikolas Brouillard Antoine Dufort-Plante, Keanu Yamamoto 5 2

Laurier Power Plays McGill Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG

1st 05:05 14:43 09:38 0 0 -- 1st 18:27 19:27 01:00 0 0 --
2nd 08:36 11:18 02:42 0 0 - 2nd 00:00 (0} (0] -
3rd 15:44 04:16 0 0 -- 2nd 00:00 0 0] -
16:36 (o} (o} 0 3rd 00:00 0 0 -

01:00 (o} (¢} (0]

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st MCG Blake Hayward 02:00 HOLDING MINOR  5:05 PP
1st WLU Danny Hanlon 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR  14:43 PP
1st WLU Zack Dybowski 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR  18:27 PP

MISCON
1st MCG Guillaume Gauthier 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT DUCT 19:27
1st MCG Ryan Penny 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR  19:27 PP
1st MCG Guillaume Gauthier 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  19:27
1st WLU  Will Cook 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 19:57 PP
2nd MCG Keanu Yamamoto 02:00 HOLDING MINOR  8:36 PP
2nd WLU James Thomson 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 11:18 PP
2nd WLU Jacob Hetherington 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 18:19 PP
3rd MCG Emanuel Vella 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR  2:20 PP
GAME
MISCON
3rd MCG Jordan-Ty Fournier 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT DUCT 12:20
3rd MCG Jordan-Ty Fournier 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 12:20 PP
3rd MCG Jordan-Ty Fournier 05:00 MATCH-SPEARING MATCH 12:20 PP

3rd MCG Nikolas Brouillard 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 15:44 PP



Laurier 5

Pos

Player

Individual

Total

+/- ___FO

Pen

LN
N R © 0 MW H

16
21
22
25
27
28
30
33
34
47
72
74
77

Jake Payette

Lucas Batt

Jacob Hetherington
Michael Silveri
Jeremy Pullara
Matt McJannet
Zack Dybowski
Graeme MaclLean
Anthony Conti
Connor Graham
Chayse Herrfort
Will Cook

Kyle Gentles

Matt Williams
James Thomson
Tyler Fassl

Ethan Wiseman
Danny Hanlon

Kyle Jenkins
Anthony Sorrentino

o

McGill 2

Pos

Total

Player

OO RrRrRPROOOOOORrRrREROORrR OO0OO0OO0OoOM

NP OO OO O0OO0OO0OFRPNOOROOOOR®OH®RLRI|>»
OO O 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoONy

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO oW

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o

OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo
1

0-0

+/- __FO

5-10

Pen

B
D © N wN|§

14
16
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
30
35

Taylor Ford

Michael Campoli
Blake Hayward
Adam Pilotte

Ryan Penny
Christophe Lalonde
Alex Renaud
Jordan-Ty Fournier
Nikolas Brouillard
Michael Cramarossa
Keanu Yamamoto
Phil Gilmour

Quinn Syrydiuk
Anthony Boucher
Guillaume Gauthier
Harlan Orr

Dominic Talbot-Tassi
Antoine Dufort-Plante
Emanuel Vella
Louis-Philip Guindon

o

1-2

1-2

3-17

Total

Laurier Goalkeeping

De

# Player

¢ Mins

EN 1 2

Tota
|

O O 0O FP OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

NJOOPrP OO O0OO0OO0OO0ORrRrPFPOR OOOOOOOo|>»
OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|k
OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO W

OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO|o

De
¢ Mins

OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

G
A

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo
1

EN 1 2 3

5-10

Tota
|

30 Matt Williams
34 Tyler Fassl

W 60:00
0:00

2

0 12 20
0O 0 O

39

30 Emanuel Vella
35 Louis-Philip Guindon

L 60:00
0:00

0 14 5 14
0O 0 0 O

33

Totals

Laurier Faceoffs
No data to report.

N

0 12 20

N[0 N |w

o O OO

39

Totals

McGill Faceoffs
No data to report.

N

0 12 20 7

o0 OO

39






0-0

0-0

1-0

1-0
1-0

1-0
1-0
1-0

1-0
1-0
1-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0
2-0

2-0

2-0
2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

3-0
3-0

3-0

3-1

4-1

4-1

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays
[05:05] Penalty on Blake Hayward MCG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[05:05] Start power play for WLU.

[07:47] GOAL by WLU Matt McJannet (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Lucas Batt and Chayse Herrfort, On ice for WLU: , On ice for
MCG: , goal number 1 for season.

Laurier 1, McGill O
[14:43] Penalty on Danny Hanlon WLU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[14:43] End power play for WLU.
[18:27] Penalty on Zack Dybowski WLU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[18:27] Start power play for MCG.
[19:27] Penalty on Guillaume Gauthier MCG 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
[19:27] Penalty on Ryan Penny MCG 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).

[19:27] End power play for MCG.

[19:27] Penalty on Guillaume Gauthier MCG 2 minutes for TRIPPING.

[19:27] GOAL by WLU Connor Graham (SHORT HANDED), On ice for WLU: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season.
Laurier 2, McGill O

[19:57] Penalty on Will Cook WLU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[19:57] Start power play for MCG.
Period #2 Plays

[1 Blake Hayward (MCG) penalty complete.
[1 Start power play for MCG.

[1 Danny Hanlon (WLU) penalty complete.
[1 Zack Dybowski (WLU) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for MCG.
[1 Guillaume Gauthier (MCG) penalty complete.

[1 Ryan Penny (MCG) penalty complete.

[1 Start power play for MCG.
[1 Guillaume Gauthier (MCG) penalty complete.

[1 Will Cook (WLU) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for MCG.

[06:50] GOAL by WLU Anthony Conti, Assist by Jake Payette and Anthony Sorrentino, On ice for WLU: , On ice for MCG: ,
goal number 4 for season.

Laurier 3, McGill O
[08:36] Penalty on Keanu Yamamoto MCG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[08:36] Start power play for WLU.
[11:18] Penalty on James Thomson WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[11:18] End power play for WLU.

[13:09] GOAL by MCG Dominic Talbot-Tassi (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jordan-Ty Fournier and Michael Cramarossa, On ice for
MCG: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 1 for season.

Laurier 3, McGill 1

[16:40] GOAL by WLU Danny Hanlon, Assist by Will Cook, On ice for WLU: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.
Laurier 4, McGill 1

[18:19] Penalty on Jacob Hetherington WLU 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[18:19] Start power play for MCG.
Period #3 Plays

[1 Keanu Yamamoto (MCG) penalty complete.



4-1

4-1

4-1
4-1

4-1

5-1

5-2

5-2

5-2
5-2

5-2
5-2

5-2

5-2
5-2

5-2

5-2

5-2

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
WLU

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

[1 Start power play for MCG.
[1 James Thomson (WLU) penalty complete.
[1 Jacob Hetherington (WLU) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for MCG.
[02:20] Penalty on Emanuel Vella MCG 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).

[02:20] Start power play for WLU.

[07:56] GOAL by WLU Ethan Wiseman, Assist by Graeme MacLean and Chayse Herrfort, On ice for WLU: , On ice for MCG: ,
goal number 3 for season.

Laurier 5, McGill 1

[08:20] GOAL by MCG Nikolas Brouillard, Assist by Antoine Dufort-Plante and Keanu Yamamoto, On ice for MCG: , On ice for
WLU: , goal number 2 for season.

Laurier 5, McGill 2
[12:20] Penalty on Jordan-Ty Fournier MCG 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.
[12:20] Penalty on Jordan-Ty Fournier MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[12:20] Start power play for WLU.
[12:20] Penalty on Jordan-Ty Fournier MCG 5 minutes for MATCH-SPEARING, (power play opp).

[12:20] Start power play for WLU.
[15:44] Penalty on Nikolas Brouillard MCG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[15:44] Start power play for WLU.

Period #0 Plays

[1 Emanuel Vella (MCG) penalty complete.
[1 Jordan-Ty Fournier (MCG) penalty complete.

[1 Jordan-Ty Fournier (MCG) penalty complete.
[1 Jordan-Ty Fournier (MCG) penalty complete.
[1 Nikolas Brouillard (MCG) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for WLU.



