## Laurier -vs- McGill 10/19/2019 at McGill

Date: 10/19/2019 Start: 7:02PM Time: 2:11 Attendance: 110 Location: McGill

Goals By Period	1	2	3	0	Total
Laurier	2	2	1	5	McGill

WLU: Matt McJannet (1); Anthony Conti (1); Connor Graham (1); Ethan Wiseman (1); Danny Hanlon (1)
MCG: Nikolas Brouillard (1); Dominic Talbot-Tassi (1)

#### **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	WLU	MCG
1st	7:47	WLU	Matt McJannet	Lucas Batt, Chayse Herrfort	1	0
1st	19:27	WLU	Connor Graham	1	2	0
2nd	6:50	WLU	Anthony Conti	Jake Payette, Anthony Sorrentino	3	0
2nd	13:09	MCG	Dominic Talbot-Tassi	Jordan-Ty Fournier, Michael Cramarossa	3	1
2nd	16:40	WLU	Danny Hanlon	Will Cook,	4	1
3rd	7:56	WLU	Ethan Wiseman	Graeme MacLean, Chayse Herrfort	5	1
3rd	8:20	MCG	Nikolas Brouillard	Antoine Dufort-Plante, Keanu Yamamoto	5	2

#### **Laurier Power Plays**

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	05:05	14:43	09:38	0	0	
2nd	08:36	11:18	02:42	0	0	
3rd	15:44		04:16	0	0	
			16:36	0	0	0

#### McGill Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	18:27	19:27	01:00	0	0	
2nd			00:00	0	0	
2nd			00:00	0	0	
3rd			00:00	0	0	
			01:00	0	0	0

## **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	MCG	Blake Hayward	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	5:05	PP
1st	WLU	Danny Hanlon	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	14:43	PP
1st	WLU	Zack Dybowski	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	18:27	PP
1st	MCG	Guillaume Gauthier	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCON DUCT	19:27	
1st	MCG	Ryan Penny	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	19:27	PP
1st	MCG	Guillaume Gauthier	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	19:27	
1st	WLU	Will Cook	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	19:57	PP
2nd	MCG	Keanu Yamamoto	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	8:36	PP
2nd	WLU	James Thomson	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	11:18	PP
2nd	WLU	Jacob Hetherington	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	18:19	PP
3rd	MCG	Emanuel Vella	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	2:20	PP
3rd	MCG	Jordan-Ty Fournier	10:00	GAME MISCONDUCT	GAME MISCON DUCT	12:20	
3rd	MCG	Jordan-Ty Fournier		ROUGHING	MINOR	12:20	PP
3rd	MCG	Jordan-Ty Fournier	05:00	MATCH-SPEARING	MATCH	12:20	PP
3rd	MCG	Nikolas Brouillard	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	15:44	PP

## Individual

#### Laurier 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	3	Jake Payette	0	1	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-
	4	Lucas Batt	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	6	Jacob Hetherington	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	8	Michael Silveri	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	11	Jeremy Pullara	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	12	Matt McJannet	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	14	Zack Dybowski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	16	Graeme MacLean	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	21	Anthony Conti	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	22	Connor Graham	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	25	Chayse Herrfort	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	27	Will Cook	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	28	Kyle Gentles	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	30	Matt Williams	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	33	James Thomson	0	Ο	Ο	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	1-2
	34	Tyler Fassl	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	47	Ethan Wiseman	1	Ο	Ο	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-
	72	Danny Hanlon	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	74	Kyle Jenkins	0	Ο	Ο	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-
	77	Anthony Sorrentino	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
		Total	5	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10

## McGill 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	2	Taylor Ford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	3	Michael Campoli	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	7	Blake Hayward	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	8	Adam Pilotte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	9	Ryan Penny	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	12	Christophe Lalonde	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	13	Alex Renaud	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	14	Jordan-Ty Fournier	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-17
	16	Nikolas Brouillard	1	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	19	Michael Cramarossa	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	20	Keanu Yamamoto	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	21	Phil Gilmour	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	22	Quinn Syrydiuk	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	23	Anthony Boucher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	24	Guillaume Gauthier	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12
	25	Harlan Orr	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	27	Dominic Talbot-Tassi	1	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	28	Antoine Dufort-Plante	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
;	30	Emanuel Vella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	35	Louis-Philip Guindon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_
		Total	5	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10

## Laurier Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
30 Matt Williams	W	60:00	2	0	12	20	7	0	39
34 Tyler Fassl		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			2	<u> </u>	12	20	7		30

## McGill Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
30 Emanuel Vella	L	60:00	5	0	14	5	14	0	33
35 Louis-Philip Guindon		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			2	0	12	20	7	0	39

#### **Laurier Faceoffs**

No data to report.

## McGill Faceoffs

No data to report.

# Play By Play

		- lay by riay
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[05:05] Penalty on Blake Hayward MCG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WLU	[05:05] Start power play for WLU.
0-0		[07:47] GOAL by WLU Matt McJannet (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Lucas Batt and Chayse Herrfort, On ice for WLU:, On ice for MCG:, goal number 1 for season.
		Laurier 1, McGill 0
1-0	PP	[14:43] Penalty on Danny Hanlon WLU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-0 1-0	WLU	[14:43] End power play for WLU. [18:27] Penalty on Zack Dybowski WLU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-0 1-0 1-0	PP MCG	<ul><li>[18:27] Start power play for MCG.</li><li>[19:27] Penalty on Guillaume Gauthier MCG 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.</li><li>[19:27] Penalty on Ryan Penny MCG 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).</li></ul>
1-0 1-0 1-0	PP MCG	<ul> <li>[19:27] End power play for MCG.</li> <li>[19:27] Penalty on Guillaume Gauthier MCG 2 minutes for TRIPPING.</li> <li>[19:27] GOAL by WLU Connor Graham (SHORT HANDED), On ice for WLU: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 1 for season.</li> <li>Laurier 2, McGill 0</li> </ul>
2-0		[19:57] Penalty on Will Cook WLU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-0	PP MCG	[19:57] Start power play for MCG.
		Period #2 Plays
2.0	PP MCG	[1] Plake Haverand (MCC) in analysis compilete
2-0	PP	[] Blake Hayward (MCG) penalty complete.
2-0	MCG PP	[] Start power play for MCG.
2-0	MCG PP	[] Danny Hanlon (WLU) penalty complete.
2-0	MCG PP	[] Zack Dybowski (WLU) penalty complete.
2-0 2-0	MCG	[] End power play for MCG. [] Guillaume Gauthier (MCG) penalty complete.
2-0	PP MCG	[] Ryan Penny (MCG) penalty complete.
2-0 2-0	PP MCG	<ul><li>[] Start power play for MCG.</li><li>[] Guillaume Gauthier (MCG) penalty complete.</li></ul>
2-0	PP WLU PP	[] Will Cook (WLU) penalty complete.
2-0 2-0	WLU	[] End power play for MCG. [06:50] GOAL by WLU Anthony Conti, Assist by Jake Payette and Anthony Sorrentino, On ice for WLU:, On ice for MCG:, goal number 4 for season.
		Laurier 3, McGill 0
3-0	PP	[08:36] Penalty on Keanu Yamamoto MCG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
3-0 3-0	WLU	[08:36] Start power play for WLU. [11:18] Penalty on James Thomson WLU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-0	PP WLU	[11:18] End power play for WLU. [13:09] GOAL by MCG Dominic Talbot-Tassi (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jordan-Ty Fournier and Michael Cramarossa, On ice for
3-0		MCG: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 1 for season.  Laurier 3, McGill 1
3-1		[16:40] GOAL by WLU Danny Hanlon, Assist by Will Cook, On ice for WLU: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.  Laurier 4, McGill 1
4-1		[18:19] Penalty on Jacob Hetherington WLU 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
4-1	PP MCG	[18:19] Start power play for MCG.
		Period #3 Plays
4-1	PP MCG	[] Keanu Yamamoto (MCG) penalty complete.

4-1	PP MCG	[] Start power play for MCG.
	PP	
4-1	MCG	[] James Thomson (WLU) penalty complete.
4-1	PP MCG PP	[] Jacob Hetherington (WLU) penalty complete.
4-1	MCG	[] End power play for MCG.
4-1		[02:20] Penalty on Emanuel Vella MCG 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
	PP	
4-1	WLU	[02: 20] Start power play for WLU.
4-1		[07:56] GOAL by WLU Ethan Wiseman, Assist by Graeme MacLean and Chayse Herrfort, On ice for WLU: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.
		Laurier 5, McGill 1
5-1		[08: 20] GOAL by MCG Nikolas Brouillard, Assist by Antoine Dufort-Plante and Keanu Yamamoto, On ice for MCG: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 2 for season.
		Laurier 5, McGill 2
5-2		[12:20] Penalty on Jordan-Ty Fournier MCG 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.
5-2		[12:20] Penalty on Jordan-Ty Fournier MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
5-2	PP WLU	[12: 20] Start power play for WLU.
5-2 5-2	VVLU	[12:20] Start power play for WEO.  [12:20] Penalty on Jordan-Ty Fournier MCG 5 minutes for MATCH-SPEARING, (power play opp).
5-2	PP	[12.20] Penalty off Jordan-Ty-Fourther MCG 5 minutes for MATCH-SPEARING, (power play opp).
5-2	WLU	[12:20] Start power play for WLU.
5-2		[15: 44] Penalty on Nikolas Brouillard MCG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
	PP	
5-2	WLU	[15:44] Start power play for WLU.
		Period #0 Plays
F 2	PP MCG	[] Emanuel Valla (MCC) ganalty complete
5-2	IVICG	[] Emanuel Vella (MCG) penalty complete.
5-2	DD	[] Jordan-Ty Fournier (MCG) penalty complete.
5-2	PP MCG	[] Jordan-Ty Fournier (MCG) penalty complete.
	PP	
5-2	MCG	[] Jordan-Ty Fournier (MCG) penalty complete.
5-2	PP MCG	[] Nikolas Brouillard (MCG) penalty complete.
J-Z	PP	[] Trikolas Brodinara (moo) periarty complete.
5-2	MCG	[] End power play for WLU.